
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 26; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/05;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200905080001
73330

05/08/2009
11:53:52

LORRIN
GROUP LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

37 105 Lot#:43
Book:37
Pg:105
Sub:HILLS AT
BROOKHIGHL
AND


